Timetables for Cornwall Service Number 850

Valid from 01/04/2024 until further notice

850: Newquay - Truro College (Cornwall By Kernow)
Via Treloggan - Goonhavern - Perranporth

Cornwall By Kernow

Monday to Friday

Notes:

Newquay bus station [S1]
Stop code: 0800COC31523

Great Western Hotel
Stop code: 0800C0OC31524

Newquay Zoo
Stop code: 0800C0C31603

Treloggan Morrisons
Stop code: 0800C0OC31550

Crantock
Stop code: 0800FWZ38445

Holywell Bay
Stop code: 0800C0OC31637

Cubert Post Office
Stop code: 0800C0C31636

St Newlyn East Post Office
Stop code: 0800COA16116

Braefel Inn
Stop code: 0800C0Z06315

Goonhavern
Stop code: 0800FWW38473

Southill Farm
Stop code: 0800COA16040

St Pirans Church
Stop code: 0800COA15495

Penhallow
Stop code: 0800COC30545

Chiverton Roundabout
Stop code: 0800FWX38709

Truro College Bus Park
Stop code: 0800C0OC30493

TCD

Service No.:

Truro College Days Only

850: Truro College - Newquay (Cornwall By Kernow)
Via Perranporth - Goonhavern - Treloggan

Cornwall By Kernow

Monday to Friday

850
TCD

0717

0721

0724

0728

0736

0746

0750

0759

0806

0809

0811

0813

0815

0829

0847



Notes:

Truro College Bus Park
Stop code: 0800C0OC30493

Chiverton Roundabout
Stop code: 0800FWX38497

Penhallow
Stop code: 0800C0OC30546

St Pirans Church
Stop code: 0800COA15494

Southill Farm
Stop code: 0800COA16039

Goonhavern Newquay Road
Stop code: 0800FWW38556

Braefel Inn
Stop code: 0800C0Z06314

St Newlyn East Post Office
Stop code: 0800COA16116

Cubert Post Office
Stop code: 0800C0OC31635

Holywell Bay
Stop code: 0800C0OC31637

Crantock
Stop code: 0800FWZ38445

Treloggan Morrisons
Stop code: 0800C0Z06292

Newquay Zoo
Stop code: 0800FWV38489

Newquay rail station
Stop code: 0800COC31543

Newquay bus station
Stop code: 0800C0OC31523

TCD

Service No.:

Truro College Days Only

850
TCD

1625

1638

1647

1649

1651

1653

1656

1703

1712

1717

1727

1735

1738

1742

1750



