# **Timetables for Cornwall Service Number 850**

Valid from 01/04/2024 until further notice

## 850: Newquay - Truro College (Cornwall By Kernow)

Via Treloggan - Goonhavern - Perranporth

### **Cornwall By Kernow**

### **Monday to Friday**

Service No.:	850
Notes:	TCD
Newquay bus station [S1] Stop code: 0800COC31523	0717
Great Western Hotel Stop code: 0800COC31524	0721
Newquay Zoo Stop code: 0800COC31603	0724
Treloggan Morrisons Stop code: 0800COC31550	0728
Crantock Stop code: 0800FWZ38445	0736
Holywell Bay Stop code: 0800COC31637	0746
Cubert Post Office Stop code: 0800COC31636	0750
St Newlyn East Post Office Stop code: 0800COA16116	0759
Braefel Inn Stop code: 0800COZ06315	0806
Goonhavern Stop code: 0800FWW38473	0809
Southill Farm Stop code: 0800COA16040	0811
St Pirans Church Stop code: 0800COA15495	0813
Penhallow Stop code: 0800COC30545	0815
Chiverton Roundabout Stop code: 0800FWX38709	0829
Truro College Bus Park Stop code: 0800COC30493	0847

TCD	Truro College Days Only

## 850: Truro College - Newquay (Cornwall By Kernow)

Via Perranporth - Goonhavern - Treloggan

#### **Cornwall By Kernow**

### **Monday to Friday**

Service No.:	850
Notes:	TCD
Truro College Bus Park Stop code: 0800COC30493	1625
Chiverton Roundabout Stop code: 0800FWX38497	1638
Penhallow Stop code: 0800COC30546	1647
St Pirans Church Stop code: 0800COA15494	1649
Southill Farm Stop code: 0800COA16039	1651
Goonhavern Newquay Road Stop code: 0800FWW38556	1653
Braefel Inn Stop code: 0800COZ06314	1656
St Newlyn East Post Office Stop code: 0800COA16116	1703
Cubert Post Office Stop code: 0800COC31635	1712
Holywell Bay Stop code: 0800COC31637	1717
Crantock Stop code: 0800FWZ38445	1727
Treloggan Morrisons Stop code: 0800COZ06292	1735
Newquay Zoo Stop code: 0800FWV38489	1738
Newquay rail station Stop code: 0800COC31543	1742
Newquay bus station Stop code: 0800COC31523	1750

TCD

Truro College Days Only